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ALSO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0024590272

Overview

2024/08/16 10:49:04

Price
255.50 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.79% (2.00)

CH0024590272
ALSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
3,259 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

255.00 CHF (16)
256.00 CHF (50)
255.00 CHF
255.50 CHF
252.50 CHF
253.50 CHF
254.793796 CHF
548

139,627.00

42

14

381

WKN: 2459027

300.00

275.00

250.00

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39accd900d088032b081fae3d04ff251866814689158f611b5d2c26fc14d0194&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f44ed74e128baf36d&time=1723885654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aac8907ba490737b50737ce62f6c2103fa594cd8de9bde69139599ef9ef89c9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4124a763173265d8&time=1723885654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d29b25e656e00e1e478795649b5b40b1b6ebcca9c162fca3470b39875039366&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f7a7eace5f5a4aca&time=1723885654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab33c9b505030ae4551485b4be23d239b22a1ab4570f7615b1264e77249e5997&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=daa50052b773bcf2a&time=1723885654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a85dc16cef8b2d613fc2c2b7dc0ed8b102cdaad5937945a8a5c313e40cf7028c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=731b37d6f42c88bbd&time=1723885654&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 10:49:04

Price
255.50 CHF

Difference

(] 0.79% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0024590272
ALSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

3,259 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 255.00 CHF (16)
Ask (Ask size) 256.00 CHF (50)
Open 255.00 CHF
High 255.50 CHF
Low 252.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 253.50 CHF
VWAP 254.793796 CHF
Volume (pcs) 548
Trading volume 139,627.00
Number of trades 42
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.11% +19.58% -12.89%
Perf (abs.) -16.50 +41.50 -37.50
Beta 0.37 0.45 1.01
Volatility 3493  29.31 29.71

ERSTE

Group

300.00
275.00 X
250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00

125.00

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

16

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 230.50 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 124.60 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC - - -

Issues

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 124.80 EUR

Sy

10:49 255.50 CHF

251.90 CHF (6,056
259.00 CHF (13,049
251.41 CHF (10,509
243.06 CHF (10,077

282.00 CHF (2024/07/05

220.50 CHF (2024/04/25

282.00 CHF (2024/07/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
202.50 CHF (2023/08/18)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.14 42

0.13 1

0.00 3

0.00 -

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886214

ALSO HOLDING AG

28
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ERSTE

Group



ALSO HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

ALSO ACTEBIS

Contact Details
ALSO HOLDING AG

Meierhofstrasse 5 - 6032 Emmen
Telefon: +41-41-266-18-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@also.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wolfgang
Krainz

Andreas Kuhn

Beate Flamm

Jan
Bogdanovich

Thomas
Meyerhans

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ernest-W.
Droege

Peter Athanas
Frank Tanski
Thomas Furer
Walter P. J.

Droege

Gustavo
Moller-Hergt

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@also.com
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